Posto Dorsal

1 151
2 163
3 164
4 157
5 312
6 153
7 155
8 166

XIl CARREIRA XOVENES ATLETAS O PORRINO

05 - MARZO - 2017

CADETE MASCULINO

Nome e apelidos

PEREIRA AMORIM, GONGALO
GIL RODRIGUEZ, ISAIAS
MARTINEZ ROQUE, ROI

POUSA RODRIGUEZ, MARIO
ESTEVEZ ALONSO, PABLO

VILAS CASAL, MATEO
RODRIGUEZ PREGIGUEIRO, SAUL

LORENZO BAUTISTA, ANXO

domingo, 05 de marzo de 2017

Ano

07/05/2002

03/04/2003

17/07/2003

11/12/2002

25/10/2002

16/10/2003

18/12/2002

31/08/2003

Club Licenza

CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE ARCOS D

ATLETISMO PORRINO

ATLETISMO PORRINO

S.A. TREGA

ATLETISMO TUI -THERMALIA

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA C.A.R

COMESANA SPORTING CLUB AG 2019676

ATLETISMO PORRINO

Paginaldel

Tempo

6,14
6,32
6,44
6,48
7,14
7,14
8,12

8,36



